
January 1, 2023 St. Clare of Assisi, Avery
January 8, 2023 St. Paul's, Bakersfield

January 15, 2023 St. James Cathedral, Fresno
January 22, 2023 Church of the Saviour, Hanford
January 29, 2023 St. Sherrians, Kernville
February 5, 2023 St. John the Baptist, Lodi

February 12, 2023 Holy Trinity, Madera
February 19, 2023 Church of the Ressurection, Merced
February 26, 2023 St. Paul's, Modesto

March 5, 2023 St. Raphael's, Oakhurst
March 12, 2023 St. Michael's, Ridgecrest
March 19, 2023 St. Matthew's, San Andreas
March 26, 2023 St. James, Sonora

April 2, 2023 St. Anne's, Stockton
April 9, 2023 St. John's, Stockton

April 16, 2023 St. Andrew's, Taft
April 23, 2023 St. John's, Tulare
April 30, 2023 St. Francis, Turlock

May 7, 2023 St. Paul's, Visalia
May 14, 2023 Postulants & Candidates for Holy Orders
May 21, 2023 St. Paul's, Bakersfield
May 28, 2023 St. James Cathedral, Fresno
June 4, 2023 Church of the Saviour, Hanford

June 11, 2023 Commission on Ministry
June 18, 2023 St. Sherrians, Kernville
June 25, 2023 St. John the Baptist, Lodi

July 2, 2023 Chapters, Vestries, and Bishop's Committees
July 9, 2023 Church of the Ressurection, Merced

July 16, 2023 St. Paul's, Modesto
July 23, 2023 Diocesan Council
July 30, 2023 St. Michael's, Ridgecrest

August 6, 2023 St. Matthew's, San Andreas
August 13, 2023 SJRAISE - Immigration Commission
August 20, 2023 St. Clare of Assisi, Avery
August 27, 2023 Holy Trinity, Madera

September 3, 2023 St. Raphael's, Oakhurst
September 10, 2023 Clergy
September 17, 2023 St. James, Sonora
September 24, 2023 St. Anne's, Stockton

October 1, 2023 St. John's, Stockton
October 8, 2023 St. Andrew's, Taft

October 15, 2023 ECCO
October 22, 2023 St. John's, Tulare
October 29, 2023 St. Francis, Turlock

November 5, 2023 St. Paul's, Visalia
November 12, 2023 Creation Care Commission
November 19, 2023 Supply, Non-Parochial, and Retired Clergy
November 26, 2023 Deputies and Alternates to General Convention

December 3, 2023 Presiding Bishop & Staff
December 10, 2023 Standing Committee
December 17, 2023 School for Deacons and Staff
December 24, 2023 Anti-Racism & Reconciliation Commission
December 31, 2023 Diocesan Staff
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